Flow Measurement and Monitoring
FUS10
Ultrasonic
Level Switch
• for liquids
• robust design
in plastic housing
• switching ranges from 60...500 to

Dimensions:
Electrical Connection:
Order Code:
Order number:                           FUS10.
Ultrasonic level switch
K. 20. P. S. 0
Material:
K = housing mad of plastic
S = special version
Switching ranges:
05 = 60…500 mm
08 = 100…800 mm
20 = 200…2000 mm
35 = 350…3500 mm
60 = 600…6000 mm
Switching function:
P = 2 x PNP
N = 2 x NPN
Electrical connection:
S = plug M12 x 1, 5-pole
K = cable, 5-wire, 2 m (not for FUS10.K.60)
Options:
0 = without
9 = please specify in plain text
Accessory:
SM12.5:
M12 connector plug with PVC cable,
5-pole (2, 5, 10 m cable length,
straight or angled form)
Technical Data:
Materials: housing made of PET / PBT,
transducers made of glass / ceramics,
epoxy resin potting compound
Power supply: 12 to 30 VDC
Electrical
connection: plug M12 x 1 or 2 m cable
Process connection:
FUS10.K.05…20: thread M18 incl. 2 counter nuts
FUS10.K.35: thread M30 incl. 2 counter nuts
FUS10.K.60: 4-hole square flange
67,5 x 67,5 mm
Outputs: 2 x NPN or PNP switching output
Switching
hysteresis: 1 %
Display: 3 LED, Echo, switching points P1, P2
Repeatability:
FUS10.K.05…35: ± 0,2% ± 1 mm
FUS10.K.60: ± 0,2% ± 2 mm
Max. pressure: atmospheric
Medium temperature-
range: -15…+70 °C, compensated
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 •  +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
    info@pkp.de •    www.pkp.de
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive • Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 •  +1-978-568-0060
    info@pkp-usa.com •    www.pkp-usa.com
Le